
Holmfirth Bus Station 09:12 

Hade Edge 09:17 

Dunford Bridge 09:23 

Crow Edge 09:31 

Millhouse Green 09:35 

Thurlstone, Manchester Road 09:37 

Tesco 09:43 

Penistone, Market Place 09:45 

Penistone, Market Place 13:45 

Tesco 13:47 

Thurlstone, Westfield Avenue 13:55 

Millhouse Green 14:00 

Crow Edge 14:04 

Dunford Bridge 14:12 

Hade Edge 14:18 

Holmfirth Bus Station 14:23 

Holmfirth 

Dunford Bridge 

Millhouse Green 

Penistone  

25A 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY  

Operated by   

South Pennine             

Unit 12,           

Crossley Mills, 

Honley, Holmfirth.     

HD9 6PL.                  

Tel: 0759 385 2259                                 

www.southpenninect.co.uk 

Passes are    

welcome and 

great value    

tickets are    

available.       

You can also pay 

contactless! 


